Ver: 0.93
Sep 10, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9661Global Mixed-mode Technology
Peak 3A, Low Dropout Regulator with Enable
Features

It is available with 2.5V internally preset outputs that
are also adjustable using external resistors.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9661-25ADJTP1U 961Ax -40°C~+85°C TSOT-23-6
G9661-25ADJF11U 9661-25 -40°C~+85°C SOP-8 (FD)
G9661-25ADJF61U 9661-25 -40°C~+85°C MSOP-10 (FD)
G9661-25ADJRE1U 9661A -40°C~+85°C TDFN3X3-10
Note:TP: TSOT-23-6   F1: SOP-8 (FD)   F6: MSOP-10 (FD)   RE: TDFN3X3-10
     1:Bonding Code
     U : Tape & Reel
     e.g. 25 denotes the 2.5V output voltage